
Holy Spirit Junior Primary School 

Calendar 2023 / 2024 
Please Note: This Calendar is subject to change in accordance with Government guidelines. 

Term 1: 2023 

Thursday, 31 August 2023 
School Opens.  
Senior Infants – 2nd Class FULL Day 
Junior Infants 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon 

Monday, 30 October to Friday, 3 November inclusive 
 
Monday, 6 November    

Mid-term break.  School closed. 
 
School re-opens.  Full Day. 

Friday, 22 December    School closes at 12.00 noon.  CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Term 2: 2024  

Monday, 8 January  2024 School re-opens.  Full Day 

Monday, 5 February   Bank Holiday. School Closed. 

Thursday, 15 February and Friday 16 February Midterm break. School closed. 

Monday, 18 March  St. Patrick’s Break. School closed. 

Tuesday, 19 March   School re-opens.  Full Day. 

Friday, 22 March    School closes at 12.00 noon.  EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Term 3: 2024 

Monday, 8 April   School re-opens.  Full Day. 

Monday, 6 May to Friday, 10 May inclusive May Bank Holiday Break.  School closed. 

Monday, 13 May    School re-opens. Full Day. 

Monday, 3 June,   June Bank Holiday break. School closed. 

Tuesday, 4 June School re-opens.  Full Day.  

Friday, 28 June  School closes at 12.00 noon.  SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 

2023 - 2024 


